
競技 レース 順位 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ No 氏名 カナ 県 所属

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.11 -0.1 801 安部 雄一郎(36) ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  7.20 -0.1 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞﾀｲ記録 701 木村 一也 (36) ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  7.38 -0.1 698 平坂 和弘 (35) ﾋﾗｻｶ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 732 前畑 良一 (38) ﾏｴﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  7.37 -0.1 671 徳本 和訓 (43) ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5  7.50 -0.1 754 風早 一也 (42) ｶｻﾞﾊﾔ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M40 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 513 小郷 基光 (41) ｵｺﾞｳ ﾓﾄﾐﾂ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.83 +1.8 393 中永 利也 (47) ﾅｶﾅｶﾞ ﾄｼﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  8.11 +1.8 570 熊代 祐一 (45) ｸﾏｼﾛ ﾕｳｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.35 +1.8 766 石原 亨一郎(46) ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  9.12 +1.8 756 森本 真一 (48) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾝｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5  9.85 +1.8 777 定末 俊行 (46) ｻﾀﾞｽｴ ﾄｼﾕｷ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 580 佐川 素彦 (47) ｻｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾄﾋｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.77 +1.5 694 青木  進 (50) ｱｵｷ ｽｽﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  7.84 +1.5 416 加地  真 (54) ｶｼﾞ ﾏｺﾄ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.13 +1.5 547 矢吹  央 (50) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ﾋｻｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  8.29 +1.5 827 里中 俊英 (52) ｻﾄﾅｶ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5  8.44 +1.5 534 段堂 永司 (50) ﾀﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｴｲｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 1063 山口 健司 (53) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  7.97 +0.8 484 小川 博正 (56) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  8.15 +0.8 736 房野 和弘 (59) ﾌｻﾉ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.19 +0.8 652 宮﨑 雅一 (55) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  8.57 +0.8 788 楳田 健二 (57) ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5  8.96 +0.8 758 吉葉 恭行 (59) ﾖｼﾊﾞ ﾔｽﾕｷ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 466 岩山  悟 (58) ｲﾜﾔﾏ ｻﾄﾙ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.18 +1.3 726 米原 利幸 (60) ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾕｷ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  8.36 +1.3 388 藤原 和也 (60) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  8.86 +1.3 340 小谷 幸敏 (63) ｺﾀﾞﾆ ﾕｷﾄｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4  9.48 +1.3 844 城戸  巌 (64) ｷﾄﾞ ｲﾜｵ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5  9.68 +1.3 715 宮脇 浩司 (61) ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾋﾛｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 619 守屋 文夫 (62) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾌﾐｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.80 -0.9 168 幡田 静彦 (65) ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞﾋｺ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2  9.23 -0.9 379 檜山 堅宗 (66) ﾋﾔﾏ ｹﾝｿｳ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 3  9.48 -0.9 704 妹尾 勝美 (66) ｾﾉｵ ｶﾂﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 4 10.86 -0.9 769 松本 一朗 (65) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｲﾁﾛｳ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 5       -0.9 不正スタート(TR16.8) 739 角  安範 (67) ｽﾐ ﾔｽﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 471 岩本 邦宏 (65) ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｸﾆﾋﾛ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.51 +1.3 115 河田 慎司 (72) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 10.14 +1.3 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 21 森野 一則 (71) ﾓﾘﾉ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.67 +1.3 702 松本 譲治 (75) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M75 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 37 皆木 しげる(79) ﾐﾅｷﾞ ｼｹﾞﾙ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 11.52 +1.3 78 見藤 宣晃 (81) ﾐﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M80 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 14.54 +1.3 841 谷本 憲亮 (84) ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｹﾝｽｹ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M85 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 141 森本  修 (88) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｵｻﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M30 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 13.03 +1.4 810 内田  孝 (33) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M35 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 11.14 +1.4 801 安部 雄一郎(36) ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M35 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 11.23 +1.4 701 木村 一也 (36) ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M35 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 11.36 +1.4 698 平坂 和弘 (35) ﾋﾗｻｶ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M35 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 12.78 +1.4 775 杉浦 陵児 (38) ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M35 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 732 前畑 良一 (38) ﾏｴﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 11.54 +0.0 671 徳本 和訓 (43) ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 14.88 +0.0 710 箕浦 龍一 (43) ﾐﾉｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 513 小郷 基光 (41) ｵｺﾞｳ ﾓﾄﾐﾂ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M40 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 754 風早 一也 (42) ｶｻﾞﾊﾔ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 11.89 -0.9 393 中永 利也 (47) ﾅｶﾅｶﾞ ﾄｼﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 12.80 -0.9 580 佐川 素彦 (47) ｻｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾄﾋｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 12.83 -0.9 570 熊代 祐一 (45) ｸﾏｼﾛ ﾕｳｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 13.99 -0.9 771 住吉 信一 (48) ｽﾐﾖｼ ｼﾝｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 5 14.42 -0.9 756 森本 真一 (48) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾝｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 １００ｍ 決 勝 6 18.44 -0.9 663 新 慎太郎 (46) ｱﾀﾗｼ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 12.26 -0.4 694 青木  進 (50) ｱｵｷ ｽｽﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 12.69 -0.4 605 田邊 幹雄 (50) ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｷｵ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 12.74 -0.4 416 加地  真 (54) ｶｼﾞ ﾏｺﾄ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 13.27 -0.4 687 入江 誠一 (54) ｲﾘｴ ｾｲｲﾁ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 5 13.61 -0.4 1063 山口 健司 (53) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 382 船越 周一 (50) ﾌﾅｺｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 547 矢吹  央 (50) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ﾋｻｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ
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男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 12.89 -0.6 484 小川 博正 (56) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 13.14 -0.6 652 宮﨑 雅一 (55) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 13.61 -0.6 736 房野 和弘 (59) ﾌｻﾉ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 4 13.72 -0.6 466 岩山  悟 (58) ｲﾜﾔﾏ ｻﾄﾙ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 5 14.01 -0.6 788 楳田 健二 (57) ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 6 14.63 -0.6 758 吉葉 恭行 (59) ﾖｼﾊﾞ ﾔｽﾕｷ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 577 大倉 幸也 (58) ｵｵｸﾗ ﾕｷﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 1 13.18 -0.6 726 米原 利幸 (60) ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾕｷ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 2 14.33 -0.6 340 小谷 幸敏 (63) ｺﾀﾞﾆ ﾕｷﾄｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 3 14.76 -0.6 753 中村 正仁 (62) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 619 守屋 文夫 (62) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾌﾐｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ1組 欠    場 356 花木 陽一郎(61) ﾊﾅｷ ﾖｳｲﾁﾛｳ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 1 13.26 +0.5 662 髙木 年晃 (60) ﾀｶｷ ﾄｼｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 2 15.68 +0.5 844 城戸  巌 (64) ｷﾄﾞ ｲﾜｵ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 3 15.93 +0.5 715 宮脇 浩司 (61) ﾐﾔﾜｷ ﾋﾛｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １００ｍ ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ2組 欠    場 785 遠藤  伸 (63) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M65 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 14.92 -1.8 379 檜山 堅宗 (66) ﾋﾔﾏ ｹﾝｿｳ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 15.32 -1.8 704 妹尾 勝美 (66) ｾﾉｵ ｶﾂﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 １００ｍ 決 勝 3 16.80 -1.8 772 岡部  力 (69) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾁｶﾗ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 168 幡田 静彦 (65) ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞﾋｺ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

男子M65 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 471 岩本 邦宏 (65) ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｸﾆﾋﾛ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 16.38 -0.4 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 115 河田 慎司 (72) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 16.02 -0.4 702 松本 譲治 (75) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M75 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 37 皆木 しげる(79) ﾐﾅｷﾞ ｼｹﾞﾙ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 18.49 -0.4 401 馬場  紘 (82) ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 １００ｍ 決 勝 2 19.52 -0.4 339 妹尾 康也 (81) ｾﾉｵ ﾔｽﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M85 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 141 森本  修 (88) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｵｻﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M35 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 22.79 -0.6 701 木村 一也 (36) ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M40 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 23.66 -0.6 671 徳本 和訓 (43) ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 513 小郷 基光 (41) ｵｺﾞｳ ﾓﾄﾐﾂ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 663 新 慎太郎 (46) ｱﾀﾗｼ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 25.06 -0.6 694 青木  進 (50) ｱｵｷ ｽｽﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M55 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 652 宮﨑 雅一 (55) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 27.62 +0.2 662 髙木 年晃 (60) ﾀｶｷ ﾄｼｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 ２００ｍ 決 勝 3 31.19 +0.2 753 中村 正仁 (62) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 356 花木 陽一郎(61) ﾊﾅｷ ﾖｳｲﾁﾛｳ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 29.98 +0.2 739 角  安範 (67) ｽﾐ ﾔｽﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 4 31.64 +0.2 704 妹尾 勝美 (66) ｾﾉｵ ｶﾂﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 5 35.08 +0.2 772 岡部  力 (69) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾁｶﾗ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 379 檜山 堅宗 (66) ﾋﾔﾏ ｹﾝｿｳ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 120 堀岡  茂 (71) ﾎﾘｵｶ ｼｹﾞﾙ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M75 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 37 皆木 しげる(79) ﾐﾅｷﾞ ｼｹﾞﾙ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 38.97 +0.2 339 妹尾 康也 (81) ｾﾉｵ ﾔｽﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 ２００ｍ 決 勝 2 41.84 +0.2 401 馬場  紘 (82) ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M85 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 141 森本  修 (88) ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｵｻﾑ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M35 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1 57.85 775 杉浦 陵児 (38) ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 1246 本池  潔 (54) ﾓﾄｲｹ ｷﾖｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 870 西谷 吉弘 (58) ﾆｼﾔ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:09.96 369 村上  清 (60) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｷﾖｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 785 遠藤  伸 (63) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾝ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M60 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 753 中村 正仁 (62) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:15.46 497 髙橋 利明 (69) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｼｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:22.15 751 神﨑 尚司 (65) ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾅｵｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ４００ｍ 決 勝 3  1:24.84 751 徳永 和義 (69) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:25.58 257 前林 貞義 (70) ﾏｴﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾀﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 120 堀岡  茂 (71) ﾎﾘｵｶ ｼｹﾞﾙ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M80 ４００ｍ 決 勝 1  1:32.15 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞﾀｲ記録 339 妹尾 康也 (81) ｾﾉｵ ﾔｽﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 ４００ｍ 決 勝 2  1:33.10 623 原  富男 (80) ﾊﾗ ﾄﾐｵ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M30 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 779 中山 一哉 (33) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:25.52 486 橋野 幹生 (50) ﾊｼﾉ ﾐｷｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 631 安部 哲朗 (58) ｱﾍﾞ ﾃﾂﾛｳ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M55 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 870 西谷 吉弘 (58) ﾆｼﾔ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 2  2:53.33 497 髙橋 利明 (69) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｼｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 3  2:57.52 94 棚田 修司 (66) ﾀﾅﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ８００ｍ 決 勝 3  3:00.87 751 徳永 和義 (69) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  2:51.22 492 西村 千壽 (71) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾁﾄｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 ８００ｍ 決 勝 4  3:24.64 257 前林 貞義 (70) ﾏｴﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾀﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ



競技 レース 順位 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ No 氏名 カナ 県 所属

男子M30 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:45.70 830 美甘 泰幸 (34) ﾐｶﾓ ﾔｽﾕｷ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:12.22 486 橋野 幹生 (50) ﾊｼﾉ ﾐｷｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:06.71 765 中桐 眞人 (51) ﾅｶｷﾞﾘ ﾏｻﾄ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 382 船越 周一 (50) ﾌﾅｺｼ ｼｭｳｲﾁ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  6:01.27 282 西江 利文 (61) ﾆｼｴ ﾄｼﾌﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:58.05 555 須江 邦彦 (63) ｽｴ ｸﾆﾋｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 778 西村 介延 (60) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉﾌﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:38.70 834 深田 米治 (65) ﾌｶﾀﾞ ﾖﾈﾊﾙ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:35.36 751 徳永 和義 (69) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:56.37 492 西村 千壽 (71) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾁﾄｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 １５００ｍ 決 勝 2  6:20.71 515 平松 庸元 (71) ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M75 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 87 岩垣 成紀 (79) ｲﾜｶﾞｷ ｼｹﾞｷ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M45 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 17:49.46 1120 村瀬 太章 (47) ﾑﾗｾ ﾓﾄｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 23:20.29 515 西中 文仁 (54) ﾆｼﾅｶ ﾌﾞﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 20:46.48 500 那須 大祐 (56) ﾅｽ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 2 22:04.78 331 横地 稔夫 (57) ﾖｺﾁ ﾄｼｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 19:57.54 509 住田 義明 (61) ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾖｼｱｷ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 2 22:32.66 778 西村 介延 (60) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉﾌﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 途中棄権 555 須江 邦彦 (63) ｽｴ ｸﾆﾋｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 282 西江 利文 (61) ﾆｼｴ ﾄｼﾌﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 20:32.87 834 深田 米治 (65) ﾌｶﾀﾞ ﾖﾈﾊﾙ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 2 21:43.80 751 徳永 和義 (69) ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M75 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 23:34.87 510 白石 義光 (75) ｼﾗｲｼ ﾖｼﾐﾂ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M40 １１０ｍＨ(0.991m) 決 勝 1 18.82 +0.2 710 箕浦 龍一 (43) ﾐﾉｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M45 １１０ｍＨ(0.991m) 決 勝 欠    場 752 櫃田 仁史 (45) ﾋﾂﾀ ﾋﾄｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍＨ(0.914m) 決 勝 1 16.80 +0.5 575 小林 秀二 (52) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 １００ｍＨ(0.914m) 決 勝 欠    場 1226 豊岡  崇 (52) ﾄﾖｵｶ ﾀｶｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M35 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m75 588 松岡 正憲 (39) ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 走高跳 決 勝 欠    場 582 宗平 卓士 (47) ﾑﾈﾋﾗ ﾀｸｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m45 631 半田 浩基 (58) ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m15 702 神宮司 一男(67) ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

男子M75 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m25 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 302 井手 利忠 (75) ｲﾃﾞ ﾄｼﾀﾀﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M75 走高跳 決 勝 2 1m10 29 坂田  修 (75) ｻｶﾀ ｵｻﾑ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m08 78 見藤 宣晃 (81) ﾐﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M30 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m06 +0.3 810 内田  孝 (33) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｶｼ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M45 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m59 -0.4 447 石井  満 (47) ｲｼｲ ﾐﾂﾙ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 走幅跳 決 勝 1   6m04 +1.4 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 547 矢吹  央 (50) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ﾋｻｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 走幅跳 決 勝 1   5m29 +0.2 484 小川 博正 (56) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 走幅跳 決 勝 1   3m88 -0.6 600 林  同輔 (64) ﾊﾔｼ ﾄﾞｳﾌ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 走幅跳 決 勝 2   3m58 +1.2 757 西森 敏夫 (64) ﾆｼﾓﾘ ﾄｼｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m42 +1.1 739 角  安範 (67) ｽﾐ ﾔｽﾉﾘ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m55 +1.2 115 河田 慎司 (72) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 2   4m41 +0.9 861 岡  浩二 (70) ｵｶ ｺｳｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 3   4m15 -0.6 21 森野 一則 (71) ﾓﾘﾉ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 走幅跳 決 勝 4   3m24 +0.6 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M85 走幅跳 決 勝 1   2m24 -0.5 502 山﨑  晃 (86) ﾔﾏｻｷ ｱｷﾗ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 三段跳 決 勝 1  11m55  0.0 766 石原 亨一郎(46) ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M45 三段跳 決 勝 2  11m31  0.0 447 石井  満 (47) ｲｼｲ ﾐﾂﾙ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 1  12m06 -0.7 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 547 矢吹  央 (50) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ﾋｻｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 2  10m03 -0.6 891 高平  誠 (52) ﾀｶﾋﾗ ﾏｺﾄ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 三段跳 決 勝 欠    場 1246 本池  潔 (54) ﾓﾄｲｹ ｷﾖｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 三段跳 決 勝 記録なし 267 杉野 靖志 (59) ｽｷﾞﾉ ﾔｽｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 三段跳 決 勝 1   8m20 +1.4 469 松田 敏之 (64) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 三段跳 決 勝 1   8m68  0.0 22 光宗 皇彦 (69) ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ﾀﾀﾞﾋｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 三段跳 決 勝 1   9m21  0.0 861 岡  浩二 (70) ｵｶ ｺｳｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 三段跳 決 勝 2   6m70 +0.2 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 三段跳 決 勝 3   5m54  0.0 108 福場 信二 (74) ﾌｸﾊﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M40 立五段跳 決 勝 1  14m28 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞﾀｲ記録 754 風早 一也 (42) ｶｻﾞﾊﾔ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 立五段跳 決 勝 1  13m65 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 753 金山 淳史 (48) ｶﾅﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 752 櫃田 仁史 (45) ﾋﾂﾀ ﾋﾄｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 1  12m63 827 里中 俊英 (52) ｻﾄﾅｶ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 2  11m82 891 高平  誠 (52) ﾀｶﾋﾗ ﾏｺﾄ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 1246 本池  潔 (54) ﾓﾄｲｹ ｷﾖｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M50 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 1226 豊岡  崇 (52) ﾄﾖｵｶ ﾀｶｼ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 立五段跳 決 勝 1  12m05 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 736 房野 和弘 (59) ﾌｻﾉ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 立五段跳 決 勝 2  10m91 1196 山下 智之 (59) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 1  12m57 340 小谷 幸敏 (63) ｺﾀﾞﾆ ﾕｷﾄｼ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 2  10m95 388 藤原 和也 (60) ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ
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男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 3  10m28 757 西森 敏夫 (64) ﾆｼﾓﾘ ﾄｼｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 立五段跳 決 勝 4   9m61 469 松田 敏之 (64) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M65 立五段跳 決 勝 1  11m99 22 光宗 皇彦 (69) ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ﾀﾀﾞﾋｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 1  10m81 861 岡  浩二 (70) ｵｶ ｺｳｼﾞ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 立五段跳 決 勝 2   9m56 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M75 立五段跳 決 勝 1  10m05 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 302 井手 利忠 (75) ｲﾃﾞ ﾄｼﾀﾀﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M80 立五段跳 決 勝 1   8m01 78 見藤 宣晃 (81) ﾐﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M80 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 339 妹尾 康也 (81) ｾﾉｵ ﾔｽﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M85 立五段跳 決 勝 1   7m80 502 山﨑  晃 (86) ﾔﾏｻｷ ｱｷﾗ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M40 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 勝 1   8m00 458 岡田  悠 (43) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M55 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 1   9m08 1196 山下 智之 (59) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 砲丸投(6.000kg) 決 勝 2   7m28 323 仲村  直 (58) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 1   9m18 369 村上  清 (60) ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｷﾖｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M60 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 2   6m00 778 西村 介延 (60) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉﾌﾞ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 1  11m23 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 172 新免 康弘 (65) ｼﾝﾒﾝ ﾔｽﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 337 守屋 常男 (68) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾂﾈｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 1   9m02 111 小倉 信彦 (70) ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾋｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 2   8m29 714 毛利 徳成 (71) ﾓｳﾘ ﾄｸﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 3   7m79 1239 川本 正行 (73) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M70 砲丸投(4.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 604 山本 宣博 (73) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M90 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   4m73 621 筆保 秀俊 (91) ﾌﾃﾞﾔｽ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M40 円盤投(2.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 458 岡田  悠 (43) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾀｶ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 円盤投(2.000kg) 決 勝 1  37m01 893 西坂  官 (48) ﾆｼｻｶ ﾂｶｻ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 円盤投(1.750kg) 決 勝 1  28m44 1196 山下 智之 (59) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 円盤投(1.750kg) 決 勝 2  26m50 951 高橋 博文 (57) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M55 円盤投(1.750kg) 決 勝 3  26m14 631 半田 浩基 (58) ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  15m30 757 西森 敏夫 (64) ﾆｼﾓﾘ ﾄｼｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  37m00 686 福代  裕 (68) ﾌｸｼﾛ ﾕﾀｶ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M65 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 2  17m98 337 守屋 常男 (68) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾂﾈｵ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  23m69 714 毛利 徳成 (71) ﾓｳﾘ ﾄｸﾅﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 欠    場 604 山本 宣博 (73) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M90 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  10m80 621 筆保 秀俊 (91) ﾌﾃﾞﾔｽ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M45 やり投(0.800kg) 決 勝 1  36m71 543 川島 督司 (47) ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾄｸｼﾞ 32 島 根 島根マスターズ

男子M55 やり投(0.700kg) 決 勝 1  39m72 951 高橋 博文 (57) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

男子M60 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  30m57 693 有田 道彦 (61) ｱﾘﾀ ﾐﾁﾋｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 やり投(0.500kg) 決 勝 1  30m60 111 小倉 信彦 (70) ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾋｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

男子M70 やり投(0.500kg) 決 勝 2  25m91 738 内田  博 (73) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

男子M70 やり投(0.500kg) 決 勝 欠    場 604 山本 宣博 (73) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W30 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 744 橋本 真実 (34) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W35 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  8.31 +0.1 760 松江 沙夜香(37) ﾏﾂｴ ｻﾔｶ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W55 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 11.31 +0.1 585 井上 央江 (56) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋｻｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1  9.61 +0.1 972 清見 久美子(61) ｷﾖﾐ ｸﾐｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 2 10.58 +0.1 637 杉野 きよみ(64) ｽｷﾞﾉ ｷﾖﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 ６０ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 330 安東 由香利(60) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W65 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 10.01 +0.1 219 須田 郁子 (65) ｽﾀﾞ ｲｸｺ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

女子W70 ６０ｍ 決 勝 1 10.39 +0.1 611 ⾧﨑 ひな子(70) ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾋﾅｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W30 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 13.36 -1.2 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 744 橋本 真実 (34) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W35 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 13.29 -1.2 760 松江 沙夜香(37) ﾏﾂｴ ｻﾔｶ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W45 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 544 矢吹 絵里子(46) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｴﾘｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W55 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 19.08 -1.2 585 井上 央江 (56) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋｻｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 18.08 -1.2 637 杉野 きよみ(64) ｽｷﾞﾉ ｷﾖﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 972 清見 久美子(61) ｷﾖﾐ ｸﾐｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W60 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 330 安東 由香利(60) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W65 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 16.41 -0.4 219 須田 郁子 (65) ｽﾀﾞ ｲｸｺ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

女子W70 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 16.98 -0.4 611 ⾧﨑 ひな子(70) ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾋﾅｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W75 １００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 464 大森 以登枝(75) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｲﾄｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W80 １００ｍ 決 勝 1 58.33 -0.4 29 寺谷 克江 (84) ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ｶﾂｴ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W30 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 744 橋本 真実 (34) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W65 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 219 須田 郁子 (65) ｽﾀﾞ ｲｸｺ 35 山 口 山口マスターズ

女子W70 ２００ｍ 決 勝 1 35.82 +0.9 611 ⾧﨑 ひな子(70) ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾋﾅｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W75 ２００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 464 大森 以登枝(75) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｲﾄｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W40 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 639 林  史江 (42) ﾊﾔｼ ﾌﾐｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W70 ４００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 611 ⾧﨑 ひな子(70) ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾋﾅｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W50 ８００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 746 塩見 志保 (50) ｼｵﾐ ｼﾎ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W60 ８００ｍ 決 勝 1  3:08.50 427 永海 昌子 (64) ﾅｶﾞﾐ ｼｮｳｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W40 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  5:25.60 639 林  史江 (42) ﾊﾔｼ ﾌﾐｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W50 １５００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 746 塩見 志保 (50) ｼｵﾐ ｼﾎ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W60 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  6:03.28 427 永海 昌子 (64) ﾅｶﾞﾐ ｼｮｳｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ
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女子W75 １５００ｍ 決 勝 1  8:23.62 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 606 宇野 美子 (76) ｳﾉ ﾖｼｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W50 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 欠    場 746 塩見 志保 (50) ｼｵﾐ ｼﾎ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W60 ５０００ｍ 決 勝 1 22:12.97 427 永海 昌子 (64) ﾅｶﾞﾐ ｼｮｳｺ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W60 ８０ｍＨ(0.686m) 決 勝 欠    場 330 安東 由香利(60) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶﾘ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W75 ８０ｍＨ(0.686m) 決 勝 欠    場 464 大森 以登枝(75) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｲﾄｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W50 走高跳 決 勝 1 1m10 1294 石出 由香 (50) ｲｼﾃﾞ ﾕｶ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W30 走幅跳 決 勝 欠    場 781 笹野 かなえ(34) ｻｻﾉ ｶﾅｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W45 走幅跳 決 勝 1   4m86 +1.9 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞﾀｲ記録 544 矢吹 絵里子(46) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｴﾘｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 走幅跳 決 勝 1   3m95 +0.5 972 清見 久美子(61) ｷﾖﾐ ｸﾐｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W80 走幅跳 決 勝 欠    場 29 寺谷 克江 (84) ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ｶﾂｴ 31 鳥 取 鳥取マスターズ

女子W45 三段跳 決 勝 1  10m07 -0.5 544 矢吹 絵里子(46) ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｴﾘｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W24- 立五段跳 決 勝 1   9m76 776 林  希帆 (20) ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾎ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W30 立五段跳 決 勝 欠    場 781 笹野 かなえ(34) ｻｻﾉ ｶﾅｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W40 立五段跳 決 勝 1   9m68 639 林  史江 (42) ﾊﾔｼ ﾌﾐｴ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 立五段跳 決 勝 1   9m62 972 清見 久美子(61) ｷﾖﾐ ｸﾐｺ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W70 立五段跳 決 勝 1   8m11 864 河田 たま代(70) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏﾖ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W50 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   6m99 1294 石出 由香 (50) ｲｼﾃﾞ ﾕｶ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W60 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   7m14 488 前原 秀子 (64) ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W70 砲丸投(3.000kg) 決 勝 1   5m77 864 河田 たま代(70) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏﾖ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W75 砲丸投(2.000kg) 決 勝 1   6m47 114 白神 容子 (78) ｼﾗｶﾞ ﾖｳｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W60 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  20m93 488 前原 秀子 (64) ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W70 円盤投(1.000kg) 決 勝 1  12m15 864 河田 たま代(70) ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏﾖ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W75 円盤投(0.750kg) 決 勝 1  14m57 114 白神 容子 (78) ｼﾗｶﾞ ﾖｳｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W24- やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  25m54 776 林  希帆 (20) ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾎ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W35 やり投(0.600kg) 決 勝 1  35m61 岡山県ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録 780 宮本 育見 (35) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W50 やり投(0.500kg) 決 勝 1  17m83 1294 石出 由香 (50) ｲｼﾃﾞ ﾕｶ 34 広 島 広島マスターズ

女子W60 やり投(0.500kg) 決 勝 1  19m59 488 前原 秀子 (64) ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ

女子W75 やり投(0.400kg) 決 勝 1  11m36 114 白神 容子 (78) ｼﾗｶﾞ ﾖｳｺ 33 岡 山 岡山マスターズ


